FP°

CENTORMAIL 140

POSTAGE MACHINE
SUPPLY ORDER FORM

140

QTyYy PART #

CBIT350

CBITPH

922

GALLON
QUART

510026267600

DESCRIPTION

CENTORMAIL 140 BULK INK TANK (350ml)
Note: Yields up to 133,500 impressions

CENTORMAIL 140 INK PRINT HEAD SET

Note: Replacement required every 300,000 impressions

CENTORMAIL POSTAGE LABELS
Note: 500 Sheets per box, 1 Label per Sheet

GALLON OF SEALING SOLUTION
QUART OF SEALING SOLUTION

ENVELOPE SEALING SPONGE

Note: Shipping and taxes will be added to each order.

$478.00

$295.00

$15.95

$25.00
$10.95
$10.50

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR NAME

YOUR PHONE NUMBER

YOUR SIGNATURE

DATE

PURCHASE ORDER # (IF YOU USE A PO)

TO ORDER:

CALL (805) 484-3957
OR

EMAIL SUPPLIES.GS@VERIZON.NET

OR
FAX THIS FORM TO (805)484-3942

Golden State

COPIER & MAILING SYSTEMS

671 Via Alondra Ste-809
Camarillo, CA 93012




www.GoldenStateSystems.com THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



